
A Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PSK 8 8 12 8 5 8 9 8  66 7 B

2 Fredrik Rosewall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 10 6 10 4 7 7 8  60 7

3 Joakim Magnusson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 6 6 6 4 2 2 2 4  32 1

A Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Kalle Dahlbom Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 7 10 10 9 6 6 8 9  65 23 B

2 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 4 5 12 8 8 6 5 7  55 9

3 Kenth Wiipa Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 3 9 10 7 3 6 7 4  49 10

4 Jan Sundbäck Arvika PSK 8 5 6 6 4 4 6 7  46 10

5 Lars  Karlsson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 8 2 5 4 2 8 5 5  39 1

A Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Anders Dahlberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 10 9 9 8 10  74 21 S

2 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 10 12 10 9 7 8 10  74 15 S

3 Robert Falksäter Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 8 10 8 9 10  73 26 B

4 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 7 7 12 10 9 9 7 9  70 12 B

5 Jon Thonander Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 9 12 10 8 6 5 7  65 11 B

6 Torbjörn Jonsson Fryksdalens PSK 8 8 12 7 5 9 6 10  65 8 B

7 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 8 5 10 10 9 8 6 7  63 11

8 Thomas Engkvist Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 7 8 12 5 6 6 9 10  63 4

9 Lennart Eriksson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 8 8 7 9 2 8 8  58 12

10 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 5 6 8 8 6 8 7 6  54 15

11 Ingmar Andersson Nordmarkens PSK 6 8 10 6 0 5 9 10  54 9

12 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 8 7 6 5 5 6 9 8  54 5

13 Peltomäki Jan Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 3 10 6 8 5 5 8  53 7

14 Morgan Holt Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 6 6 10 8 2 7 5 8  52 5

15 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PSK 4 6 9 5 9 0 6 9  48 16

16 Bo Ekman Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 7 4 4 4 7 5 6 10  47 6

B Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Kenth Wiipa Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 6 8 4 8 10 5 7 8  56 7

2 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 8 6 6 5 5 9 9  56 6

3 Claes-Håkan Carlsson I 2  Skf 6 10 10 9 5 5 5 6  56 3

B Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PSK 8 10 12 10 8 9 9 10  76 12 S

2 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 6 10 12 10 10 8 9 10  75 10 B

3 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 10 10 10 10 9 6 10  73 13 B

4 Stefan Larsson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 8 10 8 8 9  71 12 B

5 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 8 10 10 9 7 7  69 13

6 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 6 10 8 10 6 8 9 10  67 5

7 Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 9 6 10 6 9 9 8  65 7

8 Peter Huss Örebro Pistol- och SSK 7 10 8 10 9 6 7 7  64 6

9 Ingmar Andersson Nordmarkens PSK 8 8 4 7 9 7 6 8  57 9



C Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PSK 8 9 4 10 10 9 9 7  66 17

2 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PSK 6 10 8 8 7 8 7 10  64 3

3 Joakim Magnusson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 2 12 10 9 6 9 7  63 12

4 Fredrik Rosewall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 7 7 9 7 6 5 8 8  57 9

5 Jacob Johannes Van Willegen Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 6 0 9 10 6 6 7 6  50 11

6 Patrik Eliasson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 8 4 5 7 7 4 7 6  48 9

C Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Kalle Dahlbom Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 10 8 8 9 10  73 21 B

2 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 5 7 9 9 7 8 9 7  61 9

3 Jan Sundbäck Arvika PSK 8 7 10 8 9 8 4 7  61 9

4 Kenth Wiipa Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 8 8 8 6 9 6 8  61 7

5 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 6 8 6 6 6 9 5  54 11

6 Claes-Håkan Carlsson I 2  Skf 8 9 4 6 6 5 7 7  52 10

7 Fredrik Larsson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 8 8 5 4 5 6 6  50 0

8 Anders Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 8 10 11 9 3 5 0 2  48 0

9 Lars  Karlsson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 7 6 4 4 2 0 6 10  39 6

C Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 11 10 10 9 9 10  77 23 S

2 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 8 10 12 10 9 9 9 10  77 23 S

3 Johan Nilsson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 8 10 12 8 10 9 9 10  76 29 S

4 Anders Dahlberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 11 10 10 8 9 10  76 21 S

5 Thomas Engkvist Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 12 9 8 9 9 10  75 17 B

6 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 10 12 9 10 8 8 9  74 22 B

7 Robert Falksäter Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 10 8 9 8 10  73 16 B

8 Peltomäki Jan Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 8 11 9 9 8 9 10  72 23 B

9 Stefan Larsson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 8 10 10 10 8 9 9  72 19 B

10 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 10 6 10 10 9 9 10  72 13 B

11 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 10 7 10 9 8 10  72 9 B

12 Erik Berg Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 8 10 10 8 7 8 9 10  70 23

13 Torbjörn Jonsson Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 10 9 8 7 8 10  70 17

14 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 8 9 6 10 10 9 7 9  68 8

15 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 8 9 8 9 6 9 8 8  65 8

16 Jon Thonander Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 8 5 8 7 8  64 8

17 Ingmar Andersson Nordmarkens PSK 8 7 8 10 7 5 9 9  63 8

18 Morgan Holt Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 8 8 10 6 8 5 10  63 4

19 Peter Huss Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 10 6 8 9 8 4 9  62 7

20 Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 8 10 8 0 7 8 9 10  60 16

21 Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 6 4 6 7 9 9 10  59 10

22 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 3 10 11 6 8 8 9 2  57 20

C Juniorklass

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Pjotr Van Willlegen Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 7 9 7 0 4 4 9 10  50 19



C VeteranklassYngre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Hans Andersson Västerås Pistolskyttar 8 10 12 10 7 9 8 10  74 11 B

2 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 8 10 10 8 10 8 7 10  71 13

3 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 8 10 6 10 8 8 7 9  66 3

C VeteranklassÄldre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PSK 8 10 12 10 10 9 9 9  77 23 S

2 Erik Masth Älvenäs PSK 8 10 10 8 9 9 9 10  73 18 B

3 Lennart Bengtsson Charlottenbergs PSK 7 8 8 7 7 9 5 5  56 7

R Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PSK 8 7 10 10 9 8 8 10  70 11 B

2 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PSK 8 9 4 7 6 8 6 7  55 9

R Klass2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Kalle Dahlbom Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 7 10 9 9 8 7 9 10  69 16 B

2 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 7 5 10 9 3 8 9 6  57 5

3 Claes-Håkan Carlsson I 2  Skf 7 6 4 7 2 7 7 4  44 4

4 Jan Sundbäck Arvika PSK 7 4 2 4 6 6 7 4  40 10

5 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 8 4 8 7 0 5 3 2  37 0

R Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Robert Falksäter Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 12 8 9 7 9 10  73 25 S

2 Lennart Eriksson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 8 10 10 10 8 9 10  73 11 S

3 Jon Thonander Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 8 8 9 9 10  72 14 B

4 Stefan Larsson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 10 10 8 9 7 9 10  71 19 B

5 Morgan Holt Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 9 12 7 9 6 8 10  69 13 B

6 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 8 7 10 10 8 7 9 10  69 11 B

7 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 10 10 4 9 8 9  68 13

8 Peltomäki Jan Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 8  67 20

9 Torbjörn Jonsson Fryksdalens PSK 8 10 12 5 4 8 8 10  65 9

10 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 8 8 12 10 2 7 9 9  65 6

11 Bo Ekman Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 8 7 12 8 4 6 9 10  64 11

12 Erik Masth Älvenäs PSK 8 5 8 10 8 8 9 7  63 5

13 Anders Dahlberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 6 10 12 10 6 4 8 6  62 13

14 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 8 4 12 7 7 7 8 7  60 12

15 Hans Andersson Västerås Pistolskyttar 8 4 12 8 7 7 6 7  59 7



Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1  C Lag 2 Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 24 28 32 29 27 24 27 30 221 65

Anders Dahlberg 76

Kalle Dahlbom 73

Peltomäki Jan 72

2  C Lag Fryksdalens PSK  22 30 29 25 27 26 24 30 213 35

Daniel Frykestam 64

Jörgen Persson 77

Cecilia Larsson 72

3  C Lag 1 Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 24 26 28 30 24 25 22 29 208 39

Robert Falksäter 73 73

Morgan Holt 63 63

Stefan Larsson 72 72

4  C Lag  Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 24 30 30 16 24 25 27 30 206 68

Johan Nilsson 76

Erik Berg 70

Roland Pettersson 60

5  C Lag Arvika PSK 24 26 28 28 28 26 20 26 206 40

Anders Nilsson 77

Jan Sundbäck 61

Jonas Lakhall 68

6  C Lag 4 Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 21 17 29 24 20 19 24 20 174 21

Joakim Magnusson 63

Mikael Norberg 61

Fredrik Larsson 50

7  C Lag 3  Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 16 18 20 17 14 18 15 18 136 24

Thomas Engkvist 75

Kenth Wiipa 61


